Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood
City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From July 2017

Construct

17/08/03

Construct

NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER MONTH

5.684
4.417
2.649
5.683
5.685
3.326
5.553
5.557
5.530
3.327
4.424
5.682
3.335
3.319
5.680

Others

BRIDGWATER TRAILS

PEGUIS

RIDGEWOOD SOUTH

SOUTH POINTE WEST

BRIDGWATER LAKES

LEILA NORTH

SAGE CREEK

FRAIPONT

DAKOTA CROSSING

NORTH INKSTER INDUSTF

GRASSIE

SOUTH POINTE

ROSSER-OLD KILDONAN

INKSTER GARDENS

BRIDGWATER FOREST

Construct Construct Duplex, Duplex,
SFD SFD Row. Row
— Housing, Housing
Triplex. Triplex
Y--T--D Month Y--T--D
1 150 44 | 86'
120 21 127

[EEN

[EEN

SN

-
~

N

L LbLLLLLL

[LLLLLLLLLLLL

LLLLLLLLLELLLLLL

140

N
N
(]
[y

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

[EEN
o
=y

1,237

( SFDCONDEM / Top N)

201

557

Paae No:

1



