Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From July 2017

		From July 2017		Construct	Construct
		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex	Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		MONTH	<u>YTD</u>	Month	<u>YTD</u>
5.684	BRIDGWATER TRAILS	13	150	44	86
4.417	PEGUIS	9	120	21	127
2.649	RIDGEWOOD SOUTH	9	88	0	0
5.683	SOUTH POINTE WEST	8	85	0	33
5.685	BRIDGWATER LAKES	6	82	0	0
3.326	LEILA NORTH	16	70	0	0
5.553	SAGE CREEK	13	66	0	0
5.557	FRAIPONT	6	64	0	0
5.530	DAKOTA CROSSING	10	63	0	0
3.327	NORTH INKSTER INDUSTI	7	61	0	36
4.424	GRASSIE	7	39	0	0
5.682	SOUTH POINTE	5	39	0	48
3.335	ROSSER-OLD KILDONAN	2	38	0	0
3.319	INKSTER GARDENS	8	22	17	26
5.680	BRIDGWATER FOREST	1	21	0	0
Others		20	229	19	201
		140	1,237	101	557